CY7C4205/CY7C4215
CY7C4225/CY7C4245
256/512/1 K/4 K x 18 Synchronous FIFOs
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 198 Champion Court • San Jose, CA 95134-1709 • 408-943-2600
Document Number: 001-45652 Rev. *D  Revised December 20, 2012
Features
■ High speed, low power, first-in first-out (FIFO) memories
■ 256 × 18 (CY7C4205)

CY7C4225/CY7C4245
Document Number: 001-45652 Rev. *D Page 21 of 25
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Definitions
512 x 18 Synchronous FIFO
Speed
(ns) Ordering Code
Package
Name
Package
Type
Operating
Range
15 CY7C4215-15AXI 51-85046 64-Pin (14 x 14) Thin Quad Flatpack (Pb-free) Industrial
1 K × 18 Synchronous FIFO
Speed
(ns) Ordering Code
Package
Name
Package
Type
Operating
Range
10 CY7C4225-10AXI 51-85046 64-Pin (14 x 14) Thin Quad Flatpack (Pb-free) Industrial
15 CY7C4225-15AXC 51-85046 64-Pin (14 x 14) Thin Quad Flatpack (Pb-free) Commercial
CY7C4225-15ASXC 51-85051 64-Pin (10 x 10) Thin Quad Flatpack (Pb-free)
4 K × 18 Synchronous FIFO
Speed
(ns) Ordering Code
Package
Name
Package
Type
Operating
Range
10 CY7C4245-10AXI 51-85046 64-Pin (14 x 14) Thin Quad Flatpack (Pb-free) Industrial
15 CY7C4245-15ASXC 51-85051 64-Pin (10 x 10) Thin Quad Flatpack (Pb-free) Commercial
CY
Family: Dual-port SRAM
7 C 4
Technology: CMOS